THE

BRASSERIE

ONE WARWICK PARK

BREAKFAST MENU

Full English Breakfast G

Scrambled, fried or poached eggs, bacon,

sausage, hash brown, beans, grilled tomato,

flat mushroom, toast £14.95

Vegetarian Full English Breakfast (GFo
Scrambled, fried or poached eggs, vegan bacon,
vegetarian sausage, hash brown, beans,

grilled tomato, flat mushroom, toast £12.95

Breakfast Sandwich m=
A choice of, smoked bacon,

local sausage or vegan bacon £7.50

Eggs on Toast

Scrambled, fried or poached £8.95
Eggs Royale

Smoked salmon, English muffin,

Hollandaise, poached eggs £12.50

Eggs Florentine
Wilted spinach, English muffin,
Hollandaise, poached eggs £11.50

Avocado & Eggs on Toast
Avocado, sourdough, poached eggs £12.50

Pancake Stack
Blueberries, natural yogurt and maple syrup
or smoked bacon and maple syrup £9.95

Toast & Conserves (GFo]

Toast with a choice of Marmite,

Nutella, honey, blackcurrant jam,

strawberry jam or orange marmalade £6.25

Extras
Avocado
Smoked bacon
Smoked salmon
Sausage

LITTLE ONES (under 12 years old)

Beans on Toast

Eggs on Toast
Scrambled, fried or poached

Pancake Stack
With maple syrup

Selection of Cereal
Choose from Weetabix, Corn Flakes,
Coco Pops, porridge, Frosties or muesli

Toast & Conserves (GFo)

Toast with a choice of Marmite, Nutella,
honey, blackcurrant jam, strawberry jam
or orange marmalade

Selection of Juice
Apple

Orange

Pineapple

Babycino

Hot Chocolate with marshmallows

Please see our drinks selection on the reverse

Dairy free milk alternatives available on request at £0.50 per serving

vegetarian vegetarian option on request vegan vegan option on request @3 gluten free EX gluten free option on request

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or other dietary requirements - please speak to your server before you order. Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

£3.00
£2.00
£4.00
£1.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

£3.00

£3.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£2.00



THE

BRASSERIE

ONE WARWICK PARK

BREAKFAST DRINKS MENU

COLD DRINKS

Folkington’s Orange Juice £4.20
Charrington’s Apple Juice £4.20
J20 £3.50
Apple & raspberry

Orange & passionfruit

Apple & mango

Glass of Champagne £13.00
Mimosa £9.00
Bloody Mary £10.50
HOT DRINKS

Americano/Filter £2.95
Latte £3.10
Iced Latte £4.00
Cappuccino £3.10
Flat White £3.10
Macchiato £2.60
Mocha £3.40
Espresso £2.40
Pot of English Breakfast Tea £2.95
Pot of Loose Leaf Herbal Tea £2.95

Dairy free milk alternatives available on request at £0.50 per serving

vegetarian vegetarian option on request vegan vegan option on request @3 gluten free EX gluten free option on request

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or other dietary requirements - please speak to your server before you order. Please note a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



