

BREAKFAST MENU

Full English Breakfast (53) Scrambled, fried or poached eggs, bacon,		Extras Avocado	£3.00
sausage, hash brown, beans, grilled tomato	,	Smoked bacon	£2.00
flat mushroom, toast	£14.95	Smoked salmon	£4.00
		Sausage	£1.50
Vegetarian Full English Breakfast 🛭 🚾	GFO GFO		
Scrambled, fried or poached eggs, vegan ba	acon,		
vegetarian sausage, hash brown, beans, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, toast	£12.95	LITTLE ONES (Under 12 years old)	
		Beans on Toast 🛮	£4.50
Breakfast Sandwich 🚾		Eggs on Toast 🛮	
A choice of, smoked bacon,		Scrambled, fried or poached	£4.50
local sausage or vegan bacon	£7.50	·	
		Pancake Stack 🛮	
Eggs on Toast v	60.05	With maple syrup	£6.50
Scrambled, fried or poached	£8.95		
Eggs Royale		Selection of Cereal v v	
Smoked salmon, English muffin,		Choose from Weetabix, Corn Flakes,	(2,00
Hollandaise, poached eggs	£12.50	Coco Pops, porridge, Frosties or muesli	£3.00
		Toast & Conserves v v o o	
Eggs Florentine 🛛		Toast with a choice of Marmite, Nutella,	
Wilted spinach, English muffin,		honey, blackcurrant jam, strawberry jam	
Hollandaise, poached eggs	£11.50	or orange marmalade	£3.00
Avocado & Eggs on Toast \mathbf{v}	610.50	Selection of Juice	
Avocado, sourdough, poached eggs	£12.50	Apple	£1.00
Pancake Stack 🚾		Orange	£1.00
Blueberries, natural yogurt and maple syrup		Pineapple	£1.00
or smoked bacon and maple syrup	£9.95	Bahysina	£1.00
or smoked bacon and mapic syrup	L7.75	Babycino	
Toast & Conserves 🛭 🚾 🚥 Toast with a choice of Marmite,		Hot Chocolate with marshmallows	£2.00
Nutella, honey, blackcurrant jam,			
strawberry jam or orange marmalade	£6.25	Please see our drinks selection on the reverse	

Dairy free milk alternatives available on request at £0.50 per serving



BREAKFAST DRINKS MENU

COLD DRINKS

COLD DRINKS	
Folkington's Orange Juice	£4.20
Charrington's Apple Juice	£4.20
J2O	£3.50
Apple & raspberry	
Orange & passionfruit	
Apple & mango	
Glass of Champagne	£13.00
Mimosa	£9.00
Bloody Mary	£10.50
HOT DRINKS	
Americano/Filter	£2.95
Latte	£3.10
Iced Latte	£4.00
Cappuccino	£3.10
Flat White	£3.10
Macchiato	£2.60
Mocha	£3.40
Espresso	£2.40
Pot of English Breakfast Tea	£2.95
Pot of Loose Leaf Herbal Tea	£2.95